5/9/2015

BOTTOM S

FORS500

QUARTERK

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
FOR500

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

40
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Spot Action R

Sales w
$20.00

$20.00
$128.00

$128.00
$2.00

$2.00
$15.00
$39.00
$15.00
$2.00
$6.00

$77.00

$227.00



